
'db_pentecote_2018_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 71

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908674 GROSLAMBERT KENZO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901371 ROUGE CHRISTELLE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

02505682 LIENARD GUILLAUME (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510909 KOELLER ARNAUD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03901591 LEGOUHY LUDOVIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02510678 FAIVRE-PICON JORDAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907924 BEY THIERRY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02509678 TISSOT-BEZ ANTOINE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508662 MERCET CHRISTOPHE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02122852 MADO GAYLORD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122115 SIEUW ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901547 THOUVEREY MICHEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907721 BONIN JÉRÔME (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908674 GROSLAMBERT KENZO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02505682 LIENARD GUILLAUME (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510909 KOELLER ARNAUD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02122852 MADO GAYLORD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122115 SIEUW ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03901591 LEGOUHY LUDOVIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907721 BONIN JÉRÔME (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

02122852 MADO GAYLORD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122115 SIEUW ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02122852 MADO GAYLORD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122115 SIEUW ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P



'db_pentecote_2018_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 53

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02511576 CIVI BERTRAND (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02105787 MUSSOT JONATHAN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03901165 GUYON DAVID (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03907672 LARDERET JÉROME (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03904397 BON JEROME (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03908025 ROUSSET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

02509277 GERDY QUENTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508345 MAITRUGUE STÉPHANE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

 SCHAFER-HESS SILKE (Horb)
 HESS WINFRIED (Horb)
  ()

G - P

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04104050 DESHAYES MICKAËL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02509277 GERDY QUENTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508345 MAITRUGUE STÉPHANE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04104050 DESHAYES MICKAËL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901165 GUYON DAVID (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03907672 LARDERET JÉROME (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P




